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Women / 8 / Jr.C3
Session: #4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Collins434
U.S. Gold

9.675 9.050 9.6259.700 38.050
1 9 1 2 1 

1 

Lorelei Mask433
U.S. Gold

9.225 9.600 9.5009.500 37.825
5 6 2 3 2 

2 

Maya Brodsgaard421
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.700 9.4759.300 37.775
3 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Anna Shepherd441
Cypress Academy

9.250 9.675 9.4509.350 37.725
4 4 3 5 4 

4 

Whitley Eppes420
Empire

8.700 9.875 9.6759.200 37.450
8 1 7 1 5 

5 

Emme Angustia462
Acrotex

9.425 9.350 9.3259.175 37.275
2 7 8 7 6 

6 

Ainsley Allen432
National Elite

9.125 9.650 8.8009.250 36.825
6 5 5 12 7 

7 

Elle Wegmann451
Rowland Ballard

8.800 8.350 9.1508.950 35.250
7 11 9 9 8 

8 

Norah Collins431
U.S. Gold

7.850 9.200 8.8759.225 35.150
12 8 6 11 9 

9 

Ayla DeShields444
WOGA

8.400 9.700 9.1007.850 35.050
10 2T 12 10 10 

10 

Daphne Dolnier452
H-Town Elite

8.550 8.375 9.2508.800 34.975
9 10 11 8 11 

11 

Katelyn Christman463
Love Gymnastics

7.900 7.750 9.3758.875 33.900
11 12 10 6 12 

12 
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